
2022 Tech Trek Camp Administration

CAMP FIRST
NAME

LAST
NAME POSITION EMAIL Phone

CSU Fresno

Rebecca Jennings Director fresno.techtrek@gmail.com 661-246-7925

Sue Jennings Assistant Director suejbakersfield@gmail.com 661-204-9106

Sue Jennings Treasurer suejbakersfield@gmail.com 661-204-9106

Sonoma State

Diane Coventry Co-Director coventrydiane638@gmail.com 510-912-9306

Patsy Knight Co-Director knightpatsy@gmail.com 707-778-0627

Rory Keller Treasurer rory@sonic.net 707-763-2072

Stanford-Grace Hopper

Jennifer Miller Co-Director jennifermiller.aauw@gmail.com 408-876-8623

Cynthia Miller Co-Director cynthiamiller.aauw@gmail.com 408-439-6530

Gail Chesler Treasurer techtrek.gc@gmail.com 925-932-4062

Stanford-Marie Curie
Kea Jolicoeur Co-Director Kea.techtrek@gmail.com 530-448-4238

Sue L. Campbell Treasurer suecampbell21@aol.com 707-473-9663

UC Davis

Martha Rees Co-Director mjkrees@yahoo.com 530-274-8177

Susan Wheeler Co-Director swheeler_1@yahoo.com 916-222-9299

Gail Johnson Treasurer gejohnson08@comcast.net 530-383-0881

UC San Diego

Joan Fisher Co-Director sdjjfish55@gmail.com 760-443-5692

Marsha Swails Co-Director marsha@marshaswails.com 651-343-0346

Pamela Meyer Treasurer pamela.me4@gmail.com 619-855-4071

UC-Santa Barbara
Blackwell - Hypatia

Susan Pease Director peasemom@gmail.com 805-482-1113

Pat Grijalva Director-in-Training plgrijalva@msn.com 805-708-4190

Vanessa Otto Treasurer votto@ootto.com 805-389-0063

Whittier College

Judy Pfeil Director jptime@yahoo.com 805-796-6292

Jonae Fedor Director-in-Training jonaefedors@gmail.com 661-547-6124

Kay Clark Treasurer kayclark310@gmail.com 310-890-6510

Virtual Camp
Mary Isaac Director mbonkisaac@gmail.com 972-839-8888

Kathy Ford Treasurer kjsford@me.com 310-541-3981

State Tech Trek
Background Check
Coordinator

Judy Pfeil Background Check
Coordinator jptime@yahoo.com 805-796-6292

State Program Director Karen Manelis Program Director ktmanelis@yahoo.com 360-713-7663

State Financial Liaison Susan Stecklair Financial Liaison susanps@sonic.net 408-996-7492

Technical Support Technical Support techtrek-tech@aauw-ca.org
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